
Pos

CZ Open to 600
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

CZ Open up 600
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10

SP 600+
1
2
3
4
5

SP 600+ Veteran
1
2

SP 600-
1
2
3
4
5

No.

131
71
53
31
44
18
8
48

133
12
69
122
4
71
77
34
99
169

9
39
92
14
144

54
32

7
98
13
36
90

Name

Bartlomiej CABALA
Vilem SAGNER
Miroslav SLOBODA
Simon KOSEK
Maciej SIKORA
Tomas SODOMKA
Petr SODOMKA
Jan ADLOF

Vaclav RUMLENA
Ales NECHVATAL
Adam MARCINIAK
Pavel CAP
Zbynek CECH
Ladislav KUBOUSEK
Dariusz ORLOWSKI
Piotr KALUZKA
Dariusz MUSZYNSKI
Kamil BARANSKI

Jan NIMMERFOL
Andrej HUDEC
Frantisek GULYAS
Rene FAJKUS
Robert DIMCEV

Juraj KNEZOVIC
Jaroslav KAMENICKY

Jan FIZEL
Michal RONEC
Pavol GRMAN
Milan KRIS
Bronislav STAS

FMN

PZM
ACCR
ACCR
ACCR
PZM
ACCR
ACCR
ACCR

ACCR
ACCR
ACCR
ACCR
ACCR
ACCR
PZM
PZM
PZM
PZM

ACCR
SMF
SMF
SMF
SMF

SMF
SMF

SMF
SMF
SMF
SMF
ACCR

Nat.

PL
CZE
SK
CZE
PL
CZE
CZE
CZE

CZE
CZE
PL
CZE
CZE
CZE
PL
PL
PL
PL

CZE
SK
SK
SK
SK

SK
SK

SK
SK
SK
SK
CZE

Make

Yamaha R6
Yamaha R6
Yamaha R6
Yamaha R6
Yamaha R6
Yamaha R6
Yamaha R6
Yamaha R6

BMW S1000RR
Honda CBR 1000 RR
BMW S1000RR
Honda CBR 1000 RR
Yamaha R1
Kawasaki ZX-10R
Yamaha R1
Suzuki GSXR1000
BMW S1000RR
Aprilia RSV 1000

BMW s 1000rr
Suzuki gsxr1000
Honda cbr 1000
Yamaha R1
Honda cbr 1000

HONDA CBR 1000 RR
BMW s 1000rr

Yamaha R6
Yamaha R6
Yamaha R6

Honda cbr 600

Tyres

Dunlop
Dunlop
Dunlop
Dunlop
Michelin/Pirelli
Dunlop
Dunlop
Dunlop

Dunlop
Dunlop
Pirelli

Dunlop

Pirelli
Dunlop
Dunlop
Pirelli

x
x
x
Dunlop
Pirelli

Dunlop
x

x
Dunlop
x
x
x

Class

CZ Open to 600
CZ Open to 600
CZ Open to 600
CZ Open to 600
CZ Open to 600
CZ Open to 600
CZ Open to 600
CZ Open to 600

CZ Open up 600
CZ Open up 600
CZ Open up 600
CZ Open up 600
CZ Open up 600
CZ Open up 600
CZ Open up 600
CZ Open up 600
CZ Open up 600
CZ Open up 600

SP 600+
SP 600+
SP 600+
SP 600+
SP 600+

SP 600+ Veteran
SP 600+ Veteran

SP 600-
SP 600-
SP 600-
SP 600-
SP 600-

Class 2

ALPE ADRIA
ALPE ADRIA
ALPE ADRIA
ALPE ADRIA
ALPE ADRIA
ALPE ADRIA
ALPE ADRIA
ALPE ADRIA/SP

ALPE ADRIA
ALPE ADRIA
ALPE ADRIA
ALPE ADRIA
ALPE ADRIA/SP
ALPE ADRIA
ALPE ADRIA
ALPE ADRIA
ALPE ADRIA
ALPE ADRIA

SP
SP
SP
SP
SP

SP
SP

SP
SP
SP
SP
SP

Best Tm

2:18.768
2:19.376
2:19.457
2:21.460
2:22.777
2:24.347
2:24.427
2:25.854

2:09.180
2:12.588
2:16.766
2:16.992
2:17.358
2:20.239
2:20.748
2:22.798
2:24.083
2:28.023

2:16.321
2:20.510
2:21.498
2:32.854
2:37.303

2:19.293
2:20.994

2:18.409
2:21.208
2:22.760
2:26.817
2:28.419

Diff

0.608
0.689
2.692
4.009
5.579
5.659
7.086

3.408
7.586
7.812
8.178
11.059
11.568
13.618
14.903
18.843

4.189
5.177
16.533
20.982

1.701

2.799
4.351
8.408
10.010

Laps

7
9
5
7
6
3
3
9

10
9
7
8
8
7
7
8
5
4

8
5
9
1
5

5
6

7
8
5
8
4

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 7. 9. 2013 15:31:06

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Jaroslav ŠTANCEL
Clerk of the Course: Tibor UHER

Orbits

www.mylaps.com
Licensed to:  Slovakia Ring

FIM EUROPE ALPE ADRIA CHAMPIONSHIP
SP+Czech Open 600,1000
SP+Chech Open Free practice
Practice (25:00 Time) started at 9:00:00

Slovakia Ring V4 5,922 km
7. 9. 2013 09:00


